
JOHN MCGIVERN’S HOLIDAY TALES | Saturday, December 12

charlie berens | Saturday, February 6

THE CLAUDETTES | Friday, January 15

GLENN MILLER ORCHESTRA | Saturday, May 1



TBA Stay Tuned For Tykes in Pikes Performances

Friday, December 4  
Saturday, December 5 The Nutcracker  Classic Holiday Fairytale Ballet In Two Acts 

Saturday, December 12 John McGivern’s Holiday Tales  Stories from the WI Childhood of John McGivern 

Friday, December 18 Merry Country Christmas  Authentic Nashville Country Christmas 

Friday, January 15 The Claudettes  Soulful Rock & Roll Rooted in Blues, Jazz and R & B 

Friday, January 29  
Saturday, January 30
Sunday, January 31

Comicality  The Hartford Players Benefit for the Schauer Center

Saturday, February 6 Charlie Berens  A Hitchhikers Guide To The Midwest

Friday, February 12 Mark Nizer 4D  The Only Live 4D Show In This World 

Saturday, March 6 The Radio Rosies  Sweet, Timeless Harmony from The Greatest Generation

Saturday, March 13
Sunday, March 14 Seussical Jr.  Presented by Schauer Rising Stars

Saturday, March 20 Dallas String Quartet  DSQ Electric

Saturday, April 10 ABBA-Mania  Tribute To Disco-Pop Band ABBA 

Friday, April 16 Give ‘Em Hell, Harry!  Tribute to Former U.S. President Harry S. Truman

Saturday, April 17 Rockapella  Original Vocal Music & A Cappella Covers of Pop & Rock 

Saturday, May 1 The World Famous Glenn Miller Orchestra  Most Popular Swing Band in America 

Friday, June 4 Songs & Stories of Neil Diamond  Starring Jack Wright

Saturday, June 26 New (Fiscal) Year’s Eve Fundraiser  Featuring Bill Zeffiro & Marissa Mulder

MAINSTAGE FAMILY CABARET TYKES

Due to the increasingly complex 
challenges of COVID-19, 
the Schauer Arts Center will 
delay the start of the 2020/21 
Performing Arts Touring Season 
until December 2020 and extend 
the season through June 2021. 
However, to ensure the health  
and well-being of our guests, 
artists and staff as we move 
forward with our season, show 
dates are subject to change.  
Local performances will be 
determined as guidelines allow. 
For full show descriptions visit 
SchauerCenter.org. Ticket on sale 
dates will be announced soon. 

147 N. Rural Street
Hartford, WI 53027
262-670-0560
SchauerCenter.org


